P15000063019

(Requestor's Name)				
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nai	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





400275039414

07/22/15--01007--013 **78.75



1/24/5

A

= OR16 -

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: RADIO NOVA COMPOPOSED CORPORAT	MUNICATIONS,	INC.		
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM: DANIEL D. GA	LLMAN			
1457 S. DUNGAN AUE.				
CLEARWATER City, S				
813-368.0521				
Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati	on shall be: RADIONOVA (COMMUNICATIONS	Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCI	Principal street address	M ai	Mailing address, if different is:	
1457 S. D	SUNGU AUE.	S	AME -	
CLEARWATER	FL 33756			
ARTICLE III PURPO. The purpose for which the	SE e corporation is organized is:	O PROYIDE	REPAIR A	AND
MAIN TSU	ANCE SERVICES	TO COMPA	NIES US	N6_
TWO-WAY	RADIO COMM	UNIGTON !)= X1CES.	
ALSO TO	SEIL ACCESSO	DRIES THAT	SUPPORT	MITHEIR
RADIOS,	- MYBE EVE	N BELOWE	A DEAL	ER
OR RS	-SECL RADIO	S.		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:_ Address				1

Name and Title:	Name and T	Fitle:
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AC	CENT	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	d agent is:
Name: DAULEC	CALLMAN	
Address: <u>1457</u> S	, DUNCAN AUE.	
CLEARW	HTGR FL 33756	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOI	<u>R</u>	
The name and address of the Incorp	porator is:	
Name: DAVIE	L GALLWAN	
Address: 1457	S. DUNUN AUE.	
CLEARU	1175R FL 33756	
	of filing: 7-19-2015 ate must be specific and cannot be more that	
Note: If the date inserted in this blothe document's effective date on the	ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing e Department of State's records.	g requirements, this date will not be listed as
this certificate, I am familiar with ai	gent to accept service of process for the above nd accept the appointment as registered agent	
Darie D.	Howen	7-18-2015
Required	Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm	that the facts stated herein are true. I am aw e_cghstitutes a third degree felony as provided	vare that the false information submitted in a for in s.817.155. F.S.
4/2:1/1/1/		
Required Signature/Inobi	rporator	<u>7-18-2015</u> Date